

Starlink Qatar Appoints a CEO to Lead Company into Next Phase of Growth

DOHA, QATAR, QATAR, October 8, 2024

/EINPresswire.com/ -- Starlink Qatar, a leading provider of consumer electronics, ICT, and BPO services, today announced the appointment of Cyril Anand as its new Chief Executive Officer. A Harvard alumnus with over 24 years of experience in the telecom and ICT sectors, Mr. Anand brings a proven track record of success and visionary leadership to Starlink Qatar, making him the ideal leader to guide the company into its next phase of growth and expansion.

Throughout his career, Cyril Anand has consistently demonstrated exceptional leadership and teambuilding skills, fostering a culture of collaboration and innovation. He has successfully led strategic initiatives in Digital Transformation, Smart city development and the launch of digital platforms, showcasing his ability to identify and capitalize on emerging opportunities. Cyril Anand also has a proven ability to drive revenue growth and expand market share through strategic sales and business development initiatives. These



strengths, coupled with his deep understanding of the ICT industry, makes Cyril Anand the ideal candidate to lead Starlink Qatar into the future.

As Starlink Qatar CEO, Mr. Anand is dedicated to advancing the company's growth by expanding its portfolio of innovative solutions, enhancing customer experiences, fostering a culture of continuous improvement through digitization and implementation of emerging technologies such as AI to drive efficiencies and create new propositions in the market. "I am excited to lead Starlink Qatar into this new chapter, working with our talented team to reach new milestones and further solidify our leadership in the region," said Mr. Anand. With his focus on innovation and commitment to operational excellence, Mr. Anand is poised to drive the next phase of the company's growth and success.

Under Cyril Anand's leadership, Starlink Qatar is poised to strengthen its market position in

consumer electronics, ICT, and BPO services. His strategic vision will further enhance the company's reputation as a leader both within Qatar and globally, driving innovation and excellence

About Us: Starlink, part of the Ooredoo Group, has been a pioneering retailer of mobile and accessories in Qatar since 2006. Over the years, it has expanded into one of the largest outsourced managed services providers, specializing in IT, installations, maintenance, and contact center management. Its diverse service offerings include retail, distribution, ICT, and outsourcing, tailored to meet the evolving needs of businesses and customers. For more information, visit our website at starlinkworld.com

Leideke Jonas Cantaros Starlink Qatar email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/749461264 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.